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GENERAL FUNDFUND 101 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 101-10100 CASH IN BANK $193,923.49 $1,058,222.38 $1,128,521.68$294,974.53 $158,863.74 $123,624.19

G 101-10101 UTILITY COLLECTION ACC $102.00 $800.06 $405.12$0.00 $0.00 $496.94

G 101-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $114,795.34 $476.77 $100,000.60$76.48 $0.00 $15,271.51

G 101-10150 SAVINGS ACCT - FIRE DEP $15,202.36 $9.47 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $15,211.83

G 101-10151 SAVINGS ACCT - LF/ST.OL $892.22 $0.22 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $892.44

G 101-10153 PARK IMPROVEMENT $2,414.73 $0.60 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $2,415.33

G 101-10400 INVESTMENTS $168,330.76 $343.72 $0.00$343.72 $0.00 $168,674.48

G 101-10700 TAXES RECEIVABLE-DELIN $23,086.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $23,086.00

G 101-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $6,243.78 $7,578.24 $8,147.25$500.00 $607.03 $5,674.77

G 101-11501 ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTF ($47,668.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($47,668.00)

G 101-11550 AMBULANCE CHARGES RE $138,112.58 $134,176.99 $152,066.15$31,895.17 $17,996.86 $120,223.42

G 101-12200 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS R $0.49 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.49

G 101-12300 SPECIAL ASSESS. REC-DE $1,676.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $1,676.00

G 101-12400 CERTIFIED PROPERTY CH $1,391.43 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $1,391.43

G 101-13100 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS $326,669.02 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $326,669.02

G 101-13150 NRCC HEALTH INSURANC ($380.25) $528,603.00 $479,868.50$48,734.50 $52,452.00 $48,354.25

G 101-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $6,662.78 $347.94 $7,010.72$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 101-15500 PREPAID EXPENSES $16,412.18 $0.00 $16,412.18$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$967,866.91 $1,730,559.39 $1,892,432.20 $805,994.10Total Asset $376,524.40 $229,919.63

Liability

G 101-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($27,153.39) $242,872.66 $215,336.80$39,786.90 $32,793.29 $382.47

G 101-20700 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 101-21600 ACCRUED WAGES ($9,935.00) $9,935.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 101-21701 FEDERAL WITHHOLDING ($2,568.53) $42,642.12 $40,073.59$8,588.67 $8,588.67 $0.00

G 101-21702 STATE WITHHOLDING ($475.99) $7,827.14 $7,351.15$1,688.77 $1,688.77 $0.00

G 101-21704 PERA ($2,151.21) $41,085.52 $39,004.94$5,170.01 $5,240.48 ($70.63)

G 101-21706 VISION INSURANCE $40.72 $23.51 $48.55$11.75 $7.83 $15.68

G 101-21707 DEFERRED COMPENSATIO ($112.00) $1,330.00 $1,518.00$260.00 $220.00 ($300.00)

G 101-21710 DISABILITY INSURANCE ($160.92) $610.05 $618.28$81.34 $94.93 ($169.15)

G 101-21711 LIFE INSURANCE ($57.60) $256.00 $198.40$32.00 $32.00 $0.00

G 101-21712 HEALTH SAVINGS ACCOU ($487.80) $9,165.00 $8,676.20$1,222.00 $1,222.00 $1.00

G 101-21713 UNIION DUES ($20.40) $372.00 $457.60$0.00 $73.00 ($106.00)

G 101-21800 SALES TAX ($90.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($90.00)

G 101-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $0.00 $90.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $90.00

G 101-22210 DEFERRED REVENUE - TA ($23,086.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($23,086.00)

G 101-22220 DEFERRED REVENUE - AS ($1,676.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($1,676.00)

($67,934.12) $356,209.00 $313,283.51 ($25,008.63)Total Liability $56,841.44 $49,960.97

Equity

G 101-24000 DESIGNATED FOR CASH F $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 101-25000 DESIGNATED FOR CAPITA $0.49 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.49

G 101-25300 UNRESERVED ($899,933.28) $626,875.00 $507,927.68$109,208.44 $262,693.68 ($780,985.96)

G 101-25301 RESERVED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 101-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 101-39200 OPERATING TRANSFERS I $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($899,932.79) $726,875.00 $607,927.68 ($780,985.47)Total Equity $109,208.44 $262,693.68

$0.00 $2,813,643.39 $2,813,643.39 $0.00Total 101 GENERAL FUND $542,574.28 $542,574.28
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RURAL FIRE FUNDFUND 203 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 203-10100 CASH IN BANK $101,211.76 $45,493.29 $27,536.74$950.00 $2,957.84 $119,168.31

G 203-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $50,113.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $50,113.00

G 203-10150 SAVINGS ACCT - FIRE DEP $15,202.32 $9.48 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $15,211.80

G 203-10400 INVESTMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 203-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $0.00 $11,682.00 $43,868.00$0.00 $0.00 ($32,186.00)

G 203-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $32,686.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $32,686.00

G 203-15500 PREPAID EXPENSES $2,061.76 $0.00 $2,061.76$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$201,274.84 $57,184.77 $73,466.50 $184,993.11Total Asset $950.00 $2,957.84

Liability

G 203-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($1,491.75) $15,877.72 $13,935.97$2,957.84 $2,488.31 $450.00

($1,491.75) $15,877.72 $13,935.97 $450.00Total Liability $2,957.84 $2,488.31

Equity

G 203-25300 UNRESERVED ($170,386.36) $16,474.75 $2,134.77$2,488.31 $950.00 ($156,046.38)

G 203-25301 RESERVED ($29,383.60) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($29,383.60)

G 203-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($199,769.96) $16,474.75 $2,134.77 ($185,429.98)Total Equity $2,488.31 $950.00

$13.13 $89,537.24 $89,537.24 $13.13Total 203 RURAL FIRE FUND $6,396.15 $6,396.15
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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AUTHFUND 210 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 210-10100 CASH IN BANK $56,260.10 $10,297.80 $5,770.86$2,945.03 $1,386.68 $60,787.04

G 210-10103 MONEY MARKET ACCT $17,105.53 $303.80 $283.91$2.91 $0.00 $17,125.42

G 210-10450 INTEREST RECEIVABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 210-10600 LOANS RECEIVABLE $46,459.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $46,459.00

G 210-10601 FLOOD LOANS RECEIVABL $118,589.57 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $118,589.57

G 210-10602 ALLOWANCE FOR FORGIV ($91,612.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($91,612.00)

G 210-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 210-13100 DUE FROM OTHER FUNDS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 210-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 210-13300 ADVANCES TO OTHER FU $269,390.15 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $269,390.15

G 210-15500 PREPAID EXPENSES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$416,192.35 $10,601.60 $6,054.77 $420,739.18Total Asset $2,947.94 $1,386.68

Liability

G 210-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($157.50) $2,399.38 $2,241.88$1,386.68 $1,386.68 $0.00

G 210-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($157.50) $2,399.38 $2,241.88 $0.00Total Liability $1,386.68 $1,386.68

Equity

G 210-24200 RESERVED FOR PROJECT ($12,144.33) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($12,144.33)

G 210-25300 UNRESERVED ($403,890.52) $5,897.27 $10,601.60$1,386.68 $2,947.94 ($408,594.85)

G 210-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 210-39200 OPERATING TRANSFERS I $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($416,034.85) $5,897.27 $10,601.60 ($420,739.18)Total Equity $1,386.68 $2,947.94

$0.00 $18,898.25 $18,898.25 $0.00Total 210 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

AUTHORITY

$5,721.30 $5,721.30
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TIF 1 Debt ServiceFUND 305 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 305-10100 CASH IN BANK $1.33 $4,649.08 $82,676.28$0.00 $2,688.78 ($78,025.87)

G 305-11900 BOND PROCEEDS RECEIV $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 305-12200 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS R $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 305-12300 SPECIAL ASSESS. REC-DE $34,101.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $34,101.00

G 305-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$34,102.33 $4,649.08 $82,676.28 ($43,924.87)Total Asset $0.00 $2,688.78

Liability

G 305-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $82,676.28 $82,676.28$2,688.78 $1,533.78 $0.00

G 305-21500 ACCRUED INTEREST PAYA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 305-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 305-22220 DEFERRED REVENUE - AS ($34,101.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($34,101.00)

($34,101.00) $82,676.28 $82,676.28 ($34,101.00)Total Liability $2,688.78 $1,533.78

Equity

G 305-25300 UNRESERVED ($1.33) $82,676.28 $4,649.08$1,533.78 $0.00 $78,025.87

G 305-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1.33) $82,676.28 $4,649.08 $78,025.87Total Equity $1,533.78 $0.00

$0.00 $170,001.64 $170,001.64 $0.00Total 305 TIF 1 Debt Service $4,222.56 $4,222.56
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2014 G.O. IMPROVEMENTFUND 314 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 314-10100 CASH IN BANK $41,048.77 $138,799.98 $16,661.25$0.00 $0.00 $163,187.50

G 314-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $22,461.36 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $22,461.36

G 314-12200 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS R $4,219.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $4,219.00

G 314-12300 SPECIAL ASSESS. REC-DE $172,547.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $172,547.00

G 314-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $228.57 $0.00 $228.57$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$240,504.70 $138,799.98 $16,889.82 $362,414.86Total Asset $0.00 $0.00

Liability

G 314-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $16,661.25 $16,661.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 314-21500 ACCRUED INTEREST PAYA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 314-22220 DEFERRED REVENUE - AS ($176,766.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($176,766.00)

($176,766.00) $16,661.25 $16,661.25 ($176,766.00)Total Liability $0.00 $0.00

Equity

G 314-25300 UNRESERVED ($63,738.70) $16,661.25 $138,571.41$0.00 $0.00 ($185,648.86)

G 314-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($63,738.70) $16,661.25 $138,571.41 ($185,648.86)Total Equity $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $172,122.48 $172,122.48 $0.00Total 314 2014 G.O. IMPROVEMENT $0.00 $0.00
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2007 BROADWAY DEBT FUNDFUND 320 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 320-10100 CASH IN BANK $135,500.94 $37,414.45 $93,085.00$0.00 $3,370.00 $79,830.39

G 320-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $29,338.73 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $29,338.73

G 320-10410 ESCROW/REFUNDING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 320-12200 SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS R $3,405.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $3,405.00

G 320-12300 SPECIAL ASSESS. REC-DE $32,287.94 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $32,287.94

G 320-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $119.37 $0.00 $119.37$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$200,651.98 $37,414.45 $93,204.37 $144,862.06Total Asset $0.00 $3,370.00

Liability

G 320-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $93,085.00 $93,085.00$3,370.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 320-21500 ACCRUED INTEREST PAYA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 320-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $9,176.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $9,176.00

G 320-22220 DEFERRED REVENUE - AS ($44,868.88) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($44,868.88)

($35,692.88) $93,085.00 $93,085.00 ($35,692.88)Total Liability $3,370.00 $0.00

Equity

G 320-25300 UNRESERVED ($164,959.10) $93,085.00 $37,295.08$0.00 $0.00 ($109,169.18)

G 320-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($164,959.10) $93,085.00 $37,295.08 ($109,169.18)Total Equity $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $223,584.45 $223,584.45 $0.00Total 320 2007 BROADWAY DEBT FUND $3,370.00 $3,370.00
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CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT REVOLVIFUND 401 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 401-10100 CASH IN BANK $121,053.69 $36,752.95 $37,357.52$2,813.25 $2,453.50 $120,449.12

G 401-10101 UTILITY COLLECTION ACC $44,268.87 $3,652.26 $2.00$543.10 $0.00 $47,919.13

G 401-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $402,401.23 $2,295.87 $0.00$300.00 $0.00 $404,697.10

G 401-10400 INVESTMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 401-10450 INTEREST RECEIVABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 401-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $285.00 $3,683.03 $4,147.85$1,005.53 $543.10 ($179.82)

G 401-13300 ADVANCES TO OTHER FU $19,390.15 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $19,390.15

G 401-39200 OPERATING TRANSFERS I ($54,805.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($54,805.00)

$532,593.94 $46,384.11 $41,507.37 $537,470.68Total Asset $4,661.88 $2,996.60

Liability

G 401-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $36,764.96 $36,764.96$2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00

$0.00 $36,764.96 $36,764.96 $0.00Total Liability $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Equity

G 401-25300 UNRESERVED ($532,593.94) $37,853.11 $42,729.85$2,453.50 $4,118.78 ($537,470.68)

G 401-25310 REVENUE SUMMARY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 401-25320 EXPENDITURE SUMMARY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($532,593.94) $37,853.11 $42,729.85 ($537,470.68)Total Equity $2,453.50 $4,118.78

$0.00 $121,002.18 $121,002.18 $0.00Total 401 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT 

REVOLVING

$9,115.38 $9,115.38



GL Yearly

CITY OF NEW RICHLAND 09/26/20 9:19 AM

Page 8

Current Period: JULY 2020

TIF DISTRICT 1FUND 405 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 405-10100 CASH IN BANK $1.04 $15,136.26 $960.00$0.00 $810.00 $14,177.30

G 405-10450 INTEREST RECEIVABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 405-10700 TAXES RECEIVABLE-DELIN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 405-11900 BOND PROCEEDS RECEIV $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 405-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1.04 $15,136.26 $960.00 $14,177.30Total Asset $0.00 $810.00

Liability

G 405-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $960.00 $150.00$810.00 $0.00 $810.00

G 405-20700 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS ($320,202.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($320,202.00)

G 405-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 405-22210 DEFERRED REVENUE - TA $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($320,202.00) $960.00 $150.00 ($319,392.00)Total Liability $810.00 $0.00

Equity

G 405-25300 UNRESERVED $320,200.96 $150.00 $15,136.26$0.00 $0.00 $305,214.70

G 405-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$320,200.96 $150.00 $15,136.26 $305,214.70Total Equity $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $16,246.26 $16,246.26 $0.00Total 405 TIF DISTRICT 1 $810.00 $810.00
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2014 STREET RECONSTRUCTFUND 411 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 411-10100 CASH IN BANK $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 411-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Total Asset $0.00 $0.00

Liability

G 411-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 411-20700 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 411-20800 DUE TO OTHER GOVERNM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 411-23100 BONDS PAYABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Total Liability $0.00 $0.00

Equity

G 411-25300 UNRESERVED ($54,805.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($54,805.00)

G 411-39100 BANK TRANSFER $54,805.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $54,805.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Total Equity $0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00Total 411 2014 STREET RECONSTRUCT $0.00 $0.00
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WATER UTILITY FUNDFUND 601 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 601-10100 CASH IN BANK ($67,605.40) $113,017.58 $174,715.13$0.00 $12,242.17 ($129,302.95)

G 601-10101 UTILITY COLLECTION ACC $130,271.70 $163,755.40 $101,586.82$26,246.15 $104.59 $192,440.28

G 601-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-10400 INVESTMENTS $47,755.48 $2,154.88 $1,077.44$0.00 $0.00 $48,832.92

G 601-10410 ESCROW/REFUNDING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $30,094.68 $157,875.08 $182,502.74$45,238.33 $26,046.15 $5,467.02

G 601-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-15500 PREPAID EXPENSES $769.39 $0.00 $769.39$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-15620 BOND DISCOUNT $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-15630 UNAMORITIZED FISCAL FE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-15699 DEFERRED PENSION OUT $4,542.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $4,542.00

G 601-16200 BUILDINGS AND IMPROVE $32,937.58 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $32,937.58

G 601-16210 ACCUM DEPR-BUILDING ($26,392.46) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($26,392.46)

G 601-16300 IMPROVEMENTS-NONBUIL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-16400 MACHINERY AND EQUIPM $20,174.89 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $20,174.89

G 601-16410 ACCUM DEPR-MACHINERY ($16,839.98) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($16,839.98)

G 601-16450 VEHICLES $4,161.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $4,161.00

G 601-16460 ACCUM DEPR - VEHICLES ($4,161.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($4,161.00)

G 601-16500 CONSTRUCTION IN PROG $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-16600 UTILITY SYSTEM $3,123,587.74 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $3,123,587.74

G 601-16610 ACCUM DEPR-UTILITY SYS ($1,361,973.50) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($1,361,973.50)

G 601-23170 ADVANCE FROM OTHER F ($19,390.45) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($19,390.45)

G 601-23180 NOTES PAYABLE ($34,500.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($34,500.00)

$1,863,431.67 $436,802.94 $460,651.52 $1,839,583.09Total Asset $71,484.48 $38,392.91

Liability

G 601-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($10,870.59) $146,659.32 $154,849.07$8,386.59 $5,714.07 ($19,060.34)

G 601-21500 ACCRUED INTEREST PAYA ($4,248.48) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($4,248.48)

G 601-21600 ACCRUED WAGES ($1,167.11) $1,167.11 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-21700 COMPENSATED ABSENCE ($1,195.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($1,195.00)

G 601-21800 SALES TAX ($115.07) $823.48 $950.31$110.00 $351.67 ($241.90)

G 601-21801 WATER METER SURCHAR ($388.06) $4,103.30 $2,683.11$0.00 $816.75 $1,032.13

G 601-21900 COMPENSATED ABSENCE ($800.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($800.00)

G 601-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-22299 DEFERRED PENSION INFL ($4,185.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($4,185.00)

G 601-22500 CURRENT PORTION OF BO ($131,500.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($131,500.00)

G 601-22900 CURRENT PORTION OF NO ($6,500.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($6,500.00)

G 601-23100 BONDS PAYABLE ($286,021.61) $86,000.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($200,021.61)

G 601-23999 PENSION LIABILITY ($23,474.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($23,474.00)

($470,464.92) $238,753.21 $158,482.49 ($390,194.20)Total Liability $8,496.59 $6,882.49

Equity

G 601-25300 UNRESERVED ($1,146,307.03) $112,943.10 $169,365.24$9,564.24 $44,269.91 ($1,202,729.17)

G 601-25310 REVENUE SUMMARY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-25320 EXPENDITURE SUMMARY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-26700 CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL ($227,306.33) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($227,306.33)

G 601-27200 UNRESERVED RETAINED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-27300 RESERVED FOR CAPITAL ($19,353.39) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($19,353.39)

G 601-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 601-39200 OPERATING TRANSFERS I $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,392,966.75) $212,943.10 $269,365.24 ($1,449,388.89)Total Equity $9,564.24 $44,269.91
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Current Period: JULY 2020

WATER UTILITY FUNDFUND 601 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

$0.00 $888,499.25 $888,499.25 $0.00Total 601 WATER UTILITY FUND $89,545.31 $89,545.31
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Current Period: JULY 2020

SEWER UTILITY FUNDFUND 602 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 602-10100 CASH IN BANK ($33,635.85) $100,352.97 $253,556.00$0.00 $21,192.13 ($186,838.88)

G 602-10101 UTILITY COLLECTION ACC $218,162.76 $183,643.02 $108,831.22$27,914.74 $1,281.98 $292,974.56

G 602-10102 PROJECT MONEY - MM $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-10400 INVESTMENTS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-10450 INTEREST RECEIVABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $28,272.80 $184,675.54 $206,835.49$46,141.33 $27,713.49 $6,112.85

G 602-13200 DUE FROM OTHER GOVER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-15500 PREPAID EXPENSES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-16300 IMPROVEMENTS-NONBUIL $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-16310 ACCUM DEPR-NONBUILDIN $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-16400 MACHINERY AND EQUIPM $5,797.19 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $5,797.19

G 602-16410 ACCUM DEPR-MACHINERY ($5,343.88) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($5,343.88)

G 602-16500 CONSTRUCTION IN PROG $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-16600 UTILITY SYSTEM $6,735,604.82 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $6,735,604.82

G 602-16610 ACCUM DEPR-UTILITY SYS ($3,565,993.90) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($3,565,993.90)

G 602-23170 ADVANCE FROM OTHER F ($19,390.45) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($19,390.45)

G 602-23180 NOTES PAYABLE ($34,500.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($34,500.00)

$3,328,973.49 $468,671.53 $569,222.71 $3,228,422.31Total Asset $74,056.07 $50,187.60

Liability

G 602-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($6,946.68) $252,062.30 $250,592.66$20,955.77 $12,972.99 ($5,477.04)

G 602-21500 ACCRUED INTEREST PAYA ($4,959.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($4,959.00)

G 602-21600 ACCRUED WAGES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-21900 COMPENSATED ABSENCE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-22200 DEFERRED REVENUE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-22500 CURRENT PORTION OF BO ($113,500.00) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($113,500.00)

G 602-22900 CURRENT PORTION OF NO $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-23100 BONDS PAYABLE ($1,244,999.61) $107,000.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($1,137,999.61)

($1,370,405.29) $359,062.30 $250,592.66 ($1,261,935.65)Total Liability $20,955.77 $12,972.99

Equity

G 602-25300 UNRESERVED $60,738.68 $170,016.61 $177,935.07$13,313.94 $45,165.19 $52,820.22

G 602-25310 REVENUE SUMMARY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-25320 EXPENDITURE SUMMARY $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-26700 CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL ($1,964,507.14) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($1,964,507.14)

G 602-27200 UNRESERVED RETAINED $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-27300 RESERVED FOR CAPITAL ($54,799.74) $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 ($54,799.74)

G 602-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

G 602-39200 OPERATING TRANSFERS I $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

($1,958,568.20) $270,016.61 $277,935.07 ($1,966,486.66)Total Equity $13,313.94 $45,165.19

$0.00 $1,097,750.44 $1,097,750.44 $0.00Total 602 SEWER UTILITY FUND $108,325.78 $108,325.78
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GARBAGEFUND 603 JULY 2020

YTD DebitsBegin Yr YTD Credits BalanceMTD Debits MTD Credits

Asset

G 603-10100 CASH IN BANK ($11,833.00) $2,763.75 $72,313.61$2,763.75 $20,460.86 ($81,382.86)

G 603-10101 UTILITY COLLECTION ACC $5,930.01 $57,470.36 $171.00$8,943.45 $0.00 $63,229.37

G 603-11500 ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $12,361.59 $58,809.66 $65,355.36$15,875.13 $8,943.45 $5,815.89

$6,458.60 $119,043.77 $137,839.97 ($12,337.60)Total Asset $27,582.33 $29,404.31

Liability

G 603-20200 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ($7,936.50) $63,697.86 $50,547.36$15,955.11 $10,741.11 $5,214.00

($7,936.50) $63,697.86 $50,547.36 $5,214.00Total Liability $15,955.11 $10,741.11

Equity

G 603-25300 UNRESERVED $1,477.90 $67,048.11 $61,402.41$15,246.86 $18,638.88 $7,123.60

G 603-39100 BANK TRANSFER $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

$1,477.90 $67,048.11 $61,402.41 $7,123.60Total Equity $15,246.86 $18,638.88

$0.00 $249,789.74 $249,789.74 $0.00Total 603 GARBAGE $58,784.30 $58,784.30

$13.13 $5,861,075.32 $5,861,075.32 $13.13$828,865.06 $828,865.06Report Total


